



ENGLISH

- Dimensions: 104 x 30 x 60.5 mm
- Buttons: SET, HPA, HR, MPH, MM, SNOOZE/LIGHT, LIGHT
- Functions: time alarm, snooze, 12/24 hr, LCD backlight
- Power output: 0.07W Voltage: 3V

Installed Items:

- LR150 FLIP ALARM CLOCK
- BATTERY: 1.5V AAA X 2 PCS
- INSTRUCTION MANUAL

GET STARTED

The Alarm Clock is set to automatically adjust local time thanks to RCC technology (Radio Controlled Clock). It will take up to 7 minutes for FLIP to receive the signal and adjust time after taking the batteries inside the product. FLIP will regularly sync with RCC signals in order to make sure the time is always accurate.

The RCC Signal won't work until the connection is established and time properly set on your device.

You can manually adjust time on your FLIP device by following the below instructions:

- Long press the SET button on the back of the device in order to set the time difference of your location to the RCC time zone. (RCC Time zone = SET Centre Europe Time zone)
- Example: for UK, set to +1
- Press the SET button again to return to Time Format setting Press + or - to select the appropriate format
- Press the SET button one more time to setup the total time Use both hours (HR) and minutes (MIN) buttons on the back to set the proper time
- Press SET to validate

You can use FLIP Alarm Clock to wake you up in the morning

Put on the alarm wake-up time by positioning your device into the ON sign facing up please time will appear on the sign of the LCD screen

- Press HR and MIN buttons on the back of your device to set your alarm time
- Make sure the ON sign keep lighting up to enable the alarm feature
- To turn it off, sleep for your device opposite side with OFF sign facing up

Alarm will ring following the below pattern:

- First 10 seconds, one BIP per second
- From 10th to 20th seconds, double BIP
- From 20th to 30th seconds, triple BIP
- From 30th second until 2 minutes, continuous BIP

You can SNOOZE the alarm by simply touching the ON sign on the top of your FLIP Clock. Alarm will ring again after 5 minutes. You can STOP the alarm by pressing any button on the back of your device.

The smart Alarm will ring again on the following day.

To disable the alarm, simply flip your device opposite side with OFF sign facing up.

During the night you can light up your screen by simply touching the top surface of your device whether it is ON or OFF. The backlight function will stay ON for 4 seconds.

RCC Signal ON & OFF

You might want to disable RCC signal if you're staying in a country that doesn't support the feature.

The ON/OFF switch for RCC signal is located in the battery compartment.

When ON is selected, FLIP will search for local signal and adjust time automatically.

When OFF is selected, you need to manually adjust time as per instructions described above.

By default, RCC Signal is set to ON.

Français

- Dimensions: 104 x 30 x 60.5 mm
- Boutons: SET, HPA, HR, MPH, MM, SNOOZE/LIGHT, LIGHT
- Fonctions: alarme, snooze, 12/24 heures, LCD backlight
- Puissance de sortie: 0,07W Tension: 3V

Articles inclus:

- LR150 FLIP RINGE LCD
- BATTERIE: 1.5V AAA X 2 PCS
- MANUEL D'INSTRUCTIONS

POUR COMMENCER

L'alarme FLIP est conçue pour régler automatiquement l'heure locale grâce à la technologie RCC (Radio Controlled Clock). Le processus peut prendre jusqu'à 7 minutes pour recevoir le signal et ajuster l'heure après avoir inséré les piles dans le produit. FLIP se synchronisera régulièrement avec le signal RCC afin de garantir que l'heure est toujours exacte.

Le signal RCC ne fonctionnera pas tant que la connexion est établie et que l'heure est correctement réglée sur votre appareil.

Vous pouvez manuellement ajuster l'heure sur votre appareil en suivant les instructions ci-dessous :

- Appuyez longuement sur le bouton SET à l'arrière de l'appareil pour régler le décalage horaire entre votre localisation et la zone horaire RCC. (Zone horaire RCC = Zone horaire CET Europe Time zone)
- Exemple: pour UK, mettez +1
- Appuyez à nouveau sur le bouton SET pour retourner au réglage du format de l'heure
- Appuyez sur + ou - pour sélectionner le format approprié
- Appuyez à nouveau sur le bouton SET pour régler le total des heures Utilisez les touches (HR) et (MIN) situées sur le dos de l'appareil pour régler l'heure
- Appuyez sur SET pour valider

Vous pouvez utiliser l'alarme FLIP pour vous réveiller le matin

Mettez sur l'alarme wake-up time by positioning your device into the ON sign facing up please time will appear on the sign of the LCD screen

- Appuyez sur HR et MIN boutons sur le dos de votre appareil pour régler l'heure de l'alarme
- Assurez-vous que le signe ON reste allumé pour que l'alarme fonctionne
- Pour éteindre l'alarme, retournez simplement votre appareil avec le signe OFF vers le haut

L'alarme sonnera selon le schéma ci-dessous :

- Les 10 premières secondes, un BIP par seconde
- De la 10ème à la 20ème secondes, double BIP
- De la 20ème à la 30ème secondes, triple BIP
- De la 30ème seconde à 2 minutes, sonnerie continue

Vous pouvez SNOOZER l'alarme en appuyant sur le signe ON sur le top of your FLIP Clock. Alarm will ring again after 5 minutes. Vous pouvez STOP l'alarme en appuyant sur n'importe quel bouton à l'arrière de votre appareil.

L'alarme se réallumera le lendemain.

Pour désactiver l'alarme, retournez simplement votre appareil avec le signe OFF vers le haut.

Durant la nuit, vous pouvez allumer votre écran en touchant simplement la surface supérieure de votre appareil. L'écran restera allumé pendant 4 secondes.

Activer et désactiver le signal RCC

Si vous séjournez dans un pays qui ne prend pas en charge cette technologie, vous devez peut-être désactiver le signal RCC.

Le bouton ON/OFF pour le signal RCC est situé dans le compartiment des piles.

Si ON est sélectionné, FLIP recherchera le signal local et ajustera automatiquement l'heure.

Si OFF est sélectionné, vous devez ajuster l'heure manuellement conformément aux instructions décrites ci-dessus.

Par défaut, le signal RCC est set to ON.

DEUTSCH

- Maße: 104 x 30 x 60.5 mm
- Tasten: SET, HPA, HR, MPH, MM, SNOOZE/LIGHT, LIGHT
- Funktionen: Wecker, Snooze, 12/24 Stunden, LCD-Backlight
- Ausgangsleistung: 0,07 W Spannung: 3 V

Enthaltenes Zubehör:

- LR150 FLIP RINGE LCD
- BATTERIE: 1.5V AAA X 2 STÜCKE
- BENUTZERANLEITUNG

STARTFÜHRER

Der FLIP-Wecker ist dank der Funktechnologie in der Lage, die lokale Zeit automatisch zu korrigieren, indem er sich mit dem Signal der RCC (Radio Controlled Clock) synchronisiert. Der Prozess kann bis zu 7 Minuten dauern, bis der FLIP-Wecker das Signal empfangen und die Zeit korrekt einstellt. Der FLIP-Wecker wird regelmäßig mit dem RCC-Signal synchronisiert, um sicherzustellen, dass die Uhrzeit immer korrekt ist.

Das Funksignal des RCC wird nicht empfangen, bis die Verbindung hergestellt und die Uhrzeit auf Ihren Gerät richtig eingestellt ist.

Sie können die Uhrzeit auf Ihrem FLIP-Wecker auch manuell einstellen, indem Sie die folgenden Anweisungen befolgen:

- Drücken Sie lange auf die Taste SET an der Rückseite des Geräts, um den Zeitunterschied zwischen Ihrer Zeitzone und der RCC-Zeitzone einzustellen. (RCC-Zeitzone = CET, Middle Europe Time Zone)
- Beispiel: für UK, setzen Sie auf +1
- Drücken Sie erneut auf die SET-Taste, um zum Zeitformat zurückzukehren
- Drücken Sie + oder - um das gewünschte Format auszuwählen
- Drücken Sie erneut auf die SET-Taste, um die Gesamtzeit einzustellen
- Nutzen Sie die Tasten HR und MIN auf dem Rückenteil des Geräts, um die Stunden (HR) und Minuten (MIN) einzustellen
- Drücken Sie auf SET, um die Zeit zu bestätigen

Am Morgen können Sie Ihren FLIP-Wecker auch manuell einstellen, indem Sie die folgenden Anweisungen befolgen:

Stellen Sie zunächst die gewünschte Weckzeit ein, indem Sie die ON-Signale zeigen. Die Uhrzeit wird auf dem LCD-Bildschirm angezeigt. Drücken Sie HR und MIN-Tasten auf dem Rückenteil des Geräts, um die Weckzeit einzustellen.

Um sicherzustellen, dass die Uhrzeit korrekt eingestellt ist, drücken Sie während der Nacht auf die ON-Signale. Wenn Sie die Uhrzeit korrekt eingestellt haben, wird die Uhrzeit auf dem LCD-Bildschirm angezeigt.

Der Wecker klingelt nach folgendem Muster:

- Die ersten 10 Sekunden: ein BIP pro Sekunde
- Von der 10. bis zur 20. Sekunde: doppeltes BIP
- Von der 20. bis zur 30. Sekunde: dreifaches BIP
- Von der 30. Sekunde bis zu 2 Minuten: kontinuierliches BIP

Die Alarmfunktion kann manuell durch Drücken des ON-Signals auf der Oberseite des Geräts gestoppt werden. Die Uhrzeit wird nach 5 Minuten wieder angezeigt.

Die Alarmfunktion wird am nächsten Tag wieder eingeschaltet.

Um die Alarmfunktion auszuschalten, drehen Sie das Gerät um und zeigen das ON-Signale nach oben.

Während der Nacht können Sie Ihren Bildschirm einschalten, indem Sie einfach auf die obere Oberfläche Ihres Geräts drücken. Der Bildschirm bleibt für 4 Sekunden eingeschaltet.

Activer et désactiver le signal RCC

Si vous séjournez dans un pays qui ne prend pas en charge cette technologie, vous devez peut-être désactiver le signal RCC.

Le bouton ON/OFF pour le signal RCC est situé dans le compartiment des piles.

Si ON est sélectionné, FLIP recherchera le signal local et ajustera automatiquement l'heure.

Si OFF est sélectionné, vous devez ajuster l'heure manuellement conformément aux instructions décrites ci-dessus.

Par défaut, le signal RCC est set to ON.

NEDERLANDS

- Afmetingen: 104 x 30 x 60.5 mm
- Knoppen: SET, HPA, HR, MPH, MM, SNOOZE/LIGHT, LIGHT
- Functies: wekker, snooze, 12/24 uur, LCD-achtergrondverlichting
- Uitgangsvermogen: 0,07 W Spanning: 3 V

Inhoud van de verpakking:

- LR150 FLIP RINGE LCD
- BATTERIJ: 1.5V AAA X 2 STUKS
- HANDLEIDING

STARTGIDS

De FLIP is dankzij de draadloze technologie in staat om de lokale tijd automatisch te corrigeren, door te communiceren met het RCC-signaal (Radio Controlled Clock). Het proces kan maximaal 7 minuten duren voordat de FLIP de tijd correct heeft ingesteld. De FLIP wordt regelmatig gesynchroniseerd met het RCC-signaal om ervoor te zorgen dat de tijd altijd correct is.

Het RCC-signaal wordt niet ontvangen totdat de verbinding is vastgesteld en de tijd correct is ingesteld op uw apparaat.

U kunt de tijd ook handmatig aanpassen door de volgende instructies te volgen:

- Druk lang op de SET-knop aan de achterkant van het apparaat om de tijdverschillen tussen uw tijdzone en de RCC-tijdzone in te stellen. (RCC-tijdzone = CET, Middle Europe Time Zone)
- Voorbeeld: voor UK, stel op +1 in.
- Druk opnieuw op de SET-knop om terug te keren naar het tijdformaat
- Druk op + of - om het gewenste formaat te kiezen
- Druk opnieuw op de SET-knop om de totale tijd in te stellen
- Gebruik de HR- en MIN-knoppen op de achterkant van het apparaat om de uren (HR) en minuten (MIN) in te stellen
- Druk op SET om de tijd te bevestigen

Am morgen kunt u de tijd ook handmatig aanpassen door de volgende instructies te volgen:

Stel eerst de gewenste wekkijd in door het ON-signaal te laten zien. De tijd wordt op het LCD-scherm weergegeven. Druk op de HR- en MIN-knoppen op de achterkant van het apparaat om de wekkijd in te stellen.

Om ervoor te zorgen dat de tijd correct is ingesteld, drukt u tijdens de nacht op het ON-signaal. Wanneer de tijd correct is ingesteld, wordt de tijd op het LCD-scherm weergegeven.

De wekker klinkt volgens het volgende patroon:

- De eerste 10 seconden: één bip per seconde
- Van de 10e tot de 20e seconde: dubbel bip
- Van de 20e tot de 30e seconde: drievoudig bip
- Van de 30e seconde tot 2 minuten: continue bip

U kunt de alarmfunctie handmatig stoppen door op het ON-signaal te drukken. De tijd wordt na 5 minuten weer weergegeven.

De alarmfunctie wordt de volgende dag weer ingeschakeld.

Om de alarmfunctie uit te schakelen, draait u het apparaat om zodat het ON-signaal naar boven wijst.

Tijdens de nacht kunt u uw scherm uit te schakelen door simpelweg op de bovenkant van uw apparaat te drukken. Het scherm blijft 4 seconden aan.

Activer et désactiver le signal RCC

Si vous séjournez dans un pays qui ne prend pas en charge cette technologie, vous devez peut-être désactiver le signal RCC.

Le bouton ON/OFF pour le signal RCC est situé dans le compartiment des piles.

Si ON est sélectionné, FLIP recherchera le signal local et ajustera automatiquement l'heure.

Si OFF est sélectionné, vous devez ajuster l'heure manuellement conformément aux instructions décrites ci-dessus.

Par défaut, le signal RCC est set to ON.

ITALIANO

- Dimensioni: 104 x 30 x 60.5 mm
- Pulsanti: SET, HPA, HR, MPH, MM, SNOOZE/LIGHT, LIGHT
- Funzioni: sveglia, snooze, 12/24 ore, retroilluminazione LCD
- Potenza di uscita: 0,07 W Tensione: 3 V

Articoli inclusi:

- LR150 FLIP RINGE LCD
- BATTERIA: 1.5V AAA X 2 PZ
- LIBROTTINO DI ISTRUZIONI

IMPORTANTE

Il segnale FLIP è in grado di correggere automaticamente l'ora locale grazie alla tecnologia RCC (Radio Controlled Clock). Il processo può richiedere fino a 7 minuti per ricevere il segnale e regolare l'ora. FLIP si sincronizzerà regolarmente con il segnale RCC per garantire sempre l'ora esatta.

Il segnale del segnale RCC non funziona finché la connessione è stabilita e l'ora è impostata correttamente.

È possibile regolare l'ora manualmente seguendo le istruzioni indicate di seguito:

- Tenere premuto il tasto SET sul retro dello dispositivo per impostare la differenza di tempo della zona di destinazione rispetto alla zona RCC. (Zona oraria RCC = CET Zona horaria Centro Europa Time zone)
- Esempio: per UK, impostare +1
- Premere il tasto SET per tornare al formato dell'ora
- Premere + o - per selezionare il formato
- Premere il tasto SET una volta per impostare l'ora totale
- Usare le tastiere HR e MIN sul retro del dispositivo per impostare l'ora
- Premere il tasto SET per confermare

Può usare il despertador FLIP per despertarse por la mañana

Impostare l'ora desiderata per la sveglia premendo il dispositivo con il segnale ON verso l'alto. L'ora verrà visualizzata sullo schermo LCD. Usare le tastiere HR e MIN sul retro dello dispositivo per impostare l'ora della sveglia.

Assicurarsi di tenere la scritta ON verso l'alto per attivare la funzione sveglia.

Per spegnere la sveglia, girare il dispositivo con la scritta OFF verso l'alto.

La sveglia suonerà secondo il seguente schema:

- Per i primi 10 secondi, un bip al secondo
- Dal 10° al 20° secondo, doppio bip
- Dal 20° al 30° secondo, triplo bip
- Dal 30° secondo al 2 minuti, bip continuo

È possibile fermare la sveglia premendo il segnale ON sul retro del dispositivo.

La sveglia si riattiverà automaticamente il giorno seguente.

Per disattivare la sveglia, girare il dispositivo con la scritta OFF verso l'alto.

Durante la notte, è possibile accendere lo schermo premendo la parte superiore del dispositivo, se è accesa la scritta ON o OFF. La retroilluminazione rimane accesa per 4 secondi.

RCC signal ON & OFF

You might want to disable RCC signal if you're staying in a country that doesn't support the feature.

The ON/OFF switch for RCC signal is located in the battery compartment.

When ON is selected, FLIP will search for local signal and adjust time automatically.

When OFF is selected, you need to manually adjust time as per instructions described above.

By default, RCC Signal is set to ON.

ESPAÑOL

- Dimensiones: 104 x 30 x 60.5 mm
- Botones: SET, HPA, HR, MPH, MM, SNOOZE/LIGHT, LIGHT
- Funciones: alarma, snooze, 12/24 horas, retroiluminación LCD
- Potencia de salida: 0,07W Tensión: 3V

Artículos incluidos:

- LR150 FLIP RINGE LCD
- PILAAS: 1.5V AAA X 2
- MANUAL DE INSTRUCCIONES

IMPORTANTE

El signo FLIP es capaz de corregir automáticamente la hora local gracias a la tecnología RCC (Radio Controlled Clock). El proceso puede tomar hasta 7 minutos en recibir el signo y ajustar la hora. FLIP se sincronizará regularmente con el signo RCC para garantizar siempre la hora exacta.

El signo del signo RCC no funciona hasta que la conexión y la hora está ajustada correctamente.

Puede ajustar manualmente la hora en su dispositivo FLIP siguiendo las siguientes instrucciones:

- Mantenga pulsado el botón SET en la parte posterior del dispositivo para ajustar la diferencia horaria entre su ubicación y la zona horaria del tiempo de destino. (Zona horaria del tiempo de destino = CET Zona horaria Centro Europa Time zone)
- Ejemplo: para UK, ajuste +1
- Presione el botón SET para volver a la configuración del formato de hora
- Presione + o - para seleccionar el formato apropiado
- Presione el botón SET una vez más para configurar la hora total
- Use las teclas HR y MIN en el lado trasero del dispositivo para ajustar la hora deseada
- Presione el botón SET para validar

Puede usar el despertador FLIP para despertarse por la mañana

Impostare l'ora desiderata per la sveglia premendo il dispositivo con il segnale ON verso l'alto. L'ora verrà visualizzata sullo schermo LCD. Usare le tastiere HR e MIN sul retro dello dispositivo per impostare l'ora della sveglia.

Assicurarsi di tenere la scritta ON verso l'alto per attivare la funzione sveglia.

Per spegnere la sveglia, girare il dispositivo con la scritta OFF verso l'alto.

La sveglia suonerà secondo il seguente schema:

- Per i primi 10 secondi, un bip al secondo
- Dal 10° al 20° secondo, doppio bip
- Dal 20° al 30° secondo, triplo bip
- Dal 30° secondo al 2 minuti, bip continuo

È possibile fermare la sveglia premendo il segnale ON sul retro del dispositivo.

La sveglia si riattiverà automaticamente il giorno seguente.

Per disattivare la sveglia, girare il dispositivo con la scritta OFF verso l'alto.

Durante la notte, è possibile accendere lo schermo premendo la parte superiore del dispositivo, se è accesa la scritta ON o OFF. La retroilluminazione rimane accesa per 4 secondi.

Signal RCC ON & OFF

You might want to disable RCC signal if you're staying in a country that doesn't support the feature.

The ON/OFF switch for RCC signal is located in the battery compartment.

When ON is selected, FLIP will search for local signal and adjust time automatically.

When OFF is selected, you need to manually adjust time as per instructions described above.

By default, RCC Signal is set to ON.

Design by Adrian & Jeremy Wright



RECTO

РУССКИЙ

- Размеры: 104 x 30 x 60.5 mm
- Кнопки: SET, HPA, HR, MPH, MM, SNOOZE/LIGHT, LIGHT
- Функции: будильник, snooze, 12/24 часа, LCD подсветка
- Мощность: 0,07 Вт Тензия: 3 В

Включено в комплект:

- LR150 FLIP ALARM CLOCK
- БАТАРЕИ: 1.5V AAA X 2 ШТ.
- РУКОВОДСТВО ПО ЭКСПЛУАТАЦИИ

ВАЖНО!

Часы FLIP способны автоматически корректировать местное время благодаря технологии RCC (Radio Controlled Clock). Процесс может занять до 7 минут, пока часы не получат сигнал и не настроится время. FLIP будет регулярно синхронизироваться с сигналом RCC, чтобы всегда было точно время.

Сигнал RCC не будет работать, пока не установлена связь и время правильно настроено на вашем устройстве.

Вы можете вручную настроить время на часы FLIP, следуя следующим инструкциям:

- Долго нажмите кнопку SET на задней панели устройства, чтобы установить разницу часов между вашей локацией и зоной RCC. (Зона RCC = CET Центр Европа Time zone)
- Пример: для UK, выберите +1
- Нажмите кнопку SET еще раз, чтобы вернуться к настройке формата времени
- Нажмите + или - для выбора нужного формата
- Нажмите кнопку SET еще раз, чтобы установить полное время
- Используйте кнопки HR и MIN на задней панели устройства, чтобы установить часы будильника
- Нажмите кнопку SET для подтверждения

Утром вы можете использовать FLIP, чтобы проснуться по утрам.

Поставьте часы будильника в положение ON, чтобы включить будильник. Время будет отображаться на LCD-экране.

Чтобы выключить будильник, переверните часы так, чтобы экран был направлен вверх.

Во время сна вы можете включить экран, нажав на верхнюю часть устройства. Экран будет включен на 4 секунды.

RCC signal ON & OFF

You might want to disable RCC signal if you're staying in a country that doesn't support the feature.

The ON/OFF switch for RCC signal is located in the battery compartment.

When ON is selected, FLIP will search for local signal and adjust time automatically.

When OFF is selected, you need to manually adjust time as per instructions described above.

By default, RCC Signal is set to ON.

日本語

- 寸法: 104 x 30 x 60.5 mm
- ボタン: SET, HPA, HR, MPH, MM, SNOOZE/LIGHT, LIGHT
- 機能: 目覚まし、snooze、12/24時間、LCDバックライト
- 出力: 0.07W 電圧: 3V

付属品:

- LR150 FLIP ALARM CLOCK
- 電池: 1.5V AAA X 2
- 取扱説明書

重要なお知らせ

FLIPは、RCC技術を利用して自動的に現地時刻を調整します。

RCC信号は接続が確立され、時刻が正しく設定された後のみ機能します。

FLIPを手動で時刻調整するには、以下の手順に従ってください。

- 目的地のタイムゾーンとRCCのタイムゾーンとの時間差を設定するために、RCCのタイムゾーンを選択してください。(RCCのタイムゾーン = CET 中央ヨーロッパタイムゾーン)
- 例: UKの場合は +1 を選択してください。
- 再度SETボタンを押して、時間フォーマットを選択してください。
- + または - を押して適切なフォーマットを選択してください。
- SETボタンを押して、合計時刻を設定してください。
- 背面のHRとMINボタンを使用して、目覚まし時刻を設定してください。
- SETボタンを押して確認してください。

FLIPを使用して朝の目覚ましを設定するには、ONのサインを向くようにしてください。

目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

睡眠中に目覚ましをオフにするには、背面のOFFサインを向くようにしてください。

한국어

- 크기: 104 x 30 x 60.5 mm
- 버튼: SET, HPA, HR, MPH, MM, SNOOZE/LIGHT, LIGHT
- 기능: 알람, snooze, 12/24시간, LED 백라이트
- 출력: 0.07W 전압: 3V

포함된 부품:

- LR150 FLIP ALARM CLOCK
- 배터리: 1.5V AAA X 2
- 사용 설명서

중요 알림

FLIP은 RCC 기술을 사용하여 자동으로 현지 시간을 조정합니다.

RCC 신호는 연결이 확립되고 시간이 정확히 설정된 후에만 작동합니다.

FLIP을 수동으로 시간을 조정하려면 다음 단계를 따르십시오.

- 목적지